CLAIM FOR ACTUAL MOVING EXPENSES

			Print or T	Type Al	Information	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	
1. Name of Claimant(s)			Parce	I No: 8		County: Williamson	
JoAnn Boyd						Project: SE Loop Hutto	
Residence	Business		Farm	1	Nouprofit	me!	
2. Address of Property Acquire	The same of the sa		And the second section of the section of t	T3 Ad	dress Moved To:	Sig	n Other
100 Little Lake Road	d 09 11111111	113011 6000	ny.	11020 Tangleridge Circle			
Hutto, Texas 78634				Austin, Texas 78736			
Claimant's Telephone No.: 512-827-1997							
4. Occupancy of Property Acquired by Williamson County:			The Management of the San	tance Moved: 39 Miles	after the first and the second sections		
From (Date);	,	of Move):		7. Mover's Name and Address: Coleman Worldwide Moving			
4-12-2003	7-22-202		~~~				
6. Controlling Dates	agreement and the second	Tenant	T. N.C.				
6. Controlling Dates	Mo.	Day	Yr.				
a. First Offer in Negotiation	10	24	2019	9. Am a.	ount of Claim: Moving Expenses		\$4,844.28
b, Date Property Acquired	N/A	N/A	N/A	a.	MOVING Expenses	1	P4,044.40
c. Date Required to Move	N/A	N/A	N'A	Ъ.	Reestablishment Exper	mses S	\$
8. Property Storage (attach explanation) From (Date): N/A To (Date of Move): N/A			c.	Searching Expenses	\$	5	
Place Stored (Name and Address	s):	the state of the s		d,	Tangible Property Los	5 \$	\$
N/A	- /-					1	
				€.	Storage	\$	
10. Temporary Lodging (attach explanation) From (Date): N/A To (Date of Move): N/A			f g.	Temporary Lodging Total Amount	\$	4,844.28	
not submitted any other claim for, or from any other source for any item o Block 3, above, in accordance with the true and correct. Date of Claim:	received reist fexpense pate invoices su many	nbursement d pursuant l abmitted and	for, an item o this claim. I agreed terr	of exper	ise in this claim, and that I we certify that all property wa move and that all informations.	will not as as moved ion submi	aim is requested. I certify that I have compt reimbursement or compensation and installed at the address shown in litted herewith or included herein is
Spaces Below to be Completed by Williamson County I certify that I have examined this claim and substantiating documentation attached herewith and have found it to be true and correct and to conform with the							
and sable marriages of Casta laws Al	1 ideas and and	antiating doc	umentation	attached	herewith and have found it	to be true	e and correct and to conform with the
applicable provisions of State law. All items are considered to be necessary reasonable expenses and this claim is recommended for payment as follows: Amount of \$ 4,8 44.28							
2-17-2020							
Date Religion Agent							
Date	would have a second many design		Ann -		Williamson Co	ounty Jud	96



INVOICE NO.

99A198066

TO: WILLIAMSON COUNTY 6101 W COURTYARD DR BLDG STE 125

AUSTIN TX 78730

REMIT TO: Coleman Worldwide Moving P. O. Box 150387 Ogden, Utah 84415-0



CUSTOMER P.O.	CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NO. 23WYAT	SHIPPER BOYD, JOANN	DATE 08/05/20

DESCRIPTI	ON	CHARGES
Registration # U-561192 PU Date 07/22/20 Del Residence Del Warehouse Driver CAMS 44	GBL # Orig Hutto TX Dest Dripping Spring TX Billing Weight Miles 39 SCAC CMAC	
LINEHAUL FSC ATC ORIGIN ATC DESTINATION PACKING UNPACKING VALUATION IR SURCHG 3RD PARTY CONSULTANT FEE		2344.38 93.78 249.48 249.48 700.51 8.87 488.00 93.78 316.00 300.00
ELOOP Parcel 8 Johnn Bond Mou	e verlace	4844.28

this bill is incorrect, please promptly put in writing: the amount of the error, the basis for your opinion and attach any relevant supporting documentation. Please remit any amount you are not contesting within the time specified. The invoice amount and transportation service charges may include reduction, allowance, fees, or other adjustment if third party companies provided transportation arrangements and services.

RIGHT OF WAY OF TEXAS, LLC

6101 W. COURTYARD DRIVE, BLDG. 1, STE. 125, AUSTIN, TX 78730 512,372.6220 (O) 512.372.6221 (F)

This letter will authorize Coleman American Movin	g Services/Allied to move
JoAnn Boyd from 100 Little Lake Road Hutto, Tex	as 78634 11020 Tangleridge Cir, Austin, TX 78736 and to
invoice Williamson County for all charges rel	ated to this move.
We are aware that your terms are NET 15 days. Plea	se put invoice to the attention of:
	Judge Bill Gravell, Jr.
	Williamson County Judge
	Williamson County, Texas
	c/o Right Of Way Of Texas, LLC
	Attn Danny Jackson
	6101 W. Courtyard Dr., Austin, Texas 78730
	512 922-5930

Sincerely,

(signature)

CERTIFICATION OF ELIGIBILITY

Project; SE Loop Corridor A-1

Claimant

Parcel: 8 Displacee: JoAnn Boyd				
Individuals, Families and Unincorporated Busine	esses or Farming Operations			
I certify that myself and any other party(ies) with a financial into are either:	erest in this relocation assistance claim			
Citizens or Nationals of the Ur	nited States			
or ☐ Aliens lawfully present in the l	United States			
* If an Alien lawfully present in the United States, supporting do	ocumentation will be required.			
Just Bay (Claimant)	Date: 7, 22,20			
Claimant	Date:			
Incorporated Business, Farm or Nonprofit Organizations				
I certify that I have signature authority for this entity and such en applicable state's laws and authorized to conduct business within				
N/A				

Date:

AGREEMENT FOR DIRECT PAYMENT TO VENDOR

County: Williamson Highway: SE Loop Hutto Parcel: The undersigned displacee hereby agrees that payment for relocation services identified on the attached scope of work will be made to ____Coleman Worldwide Moving This agreement is void without a signed scope of work attached. Williamson County reserves the right and responsibility of determining the "reasonable and necessary" charges for the move as is customary in the industry. Jo Ann Boyd understands anything not included in the attached scope of work must be pre-approved by Williamson County in order to ensure its eligibility for reimbursement. Vendor understands that Williamson County will not be able to make any reimbursements for the pre-approved scope of services until displace authorizes release of the payment. 17.22-20 Lisa Dworaczyk 7/29/2020 Williamson County Representative. Signature Date

Lisa Dworaczyk

Williamson County Representative, Name (Printed)